

Preston West Republican Women 2024 Membership Form

MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS (PLEASE CHECK ONE) CRENEWAL NEW MEMBER

Regular Active Member: \$40

• PWRW is your primary Republican Women's club.

□ Associate Member: \$25

- You belong to another federated Republican Women's Club as your Primary Club OR
- You are a Republican man who wishes to support PWRW.

Add to the Above:

Friend: \$100

• You want to support the PWRW as a club and support efforts for the club's growth. *Please note: a Friend membership does NOT include Regular or Associate Membership dues.*

Please Print

Name: First	Last	
Preference: Mrs. Ms. Mr. Spouse's Name:		
Street Address:		
City/State:	Zip+4	All 9 digits must be included.
Phone(s): Home	Work	Mobile
E-mail:		
Occupation: * The Texas Ethics Commission requires this information.		
Precinct: # County:	Ser	nate District:
Dues should be paid by December 31, 2023, to have your name in the 2024 PWRW Directory.		
PAYMENT OPTIONS (PLEASE CHOOSE ONE)		
Join online with credit card at www.prestonwestrepublicanwomen.org/contact		
Return this form with your check <u>payable</u> to Preston West Republican Women* at a PWRW meeting		
Mail a check with this completed form to: Celeste Craig, PWRW VP Membership		
6210 White Rose Trail, Dallas, TX 75248-4938 *Preston West Republican Women is a Political Action Committee commonly referred to as a "PAC."		